
AIP  AD 2 LFBO DATA SID RWY14L-14R RNAV CODE 01 
FRANCE 22 FEB 24

TOULOUSE BLAGNAC  

SID RNAV RWY 14L / 14R 

(Protégés pour / Protected for CAT A, B, C, D)

                                                                                                                                                       AMDT 02/24 © SIA

R
M

K

Pr
oc

ed
ur

e 
Id

en
tif

ica
tio

n
Pa

th
 

Te
rm

in
at

or
W

ay
po

in
t 

Id
en

tif
ica

tio
n

Fl
y 

O
ve

r
D

ire
ct

io
n 

M
AG

 
(°

)
D

ire
ct

io
n 

Tr
ue

 
(°

)
D

ist
an

ce
(N

M
)

Tu
rn

 d
ire

ct
io

n
M

N
M

 A
ltit

ud
e

(F
L 

or
 A

M
SL

 ft
)

M
AX

 A
ltit

ud
e

(F
L 

or
 A

M
SL

 ft
)

M
AX

 IA
S 

(k
t)

N
av

ig
at

io
n 

Ac
cu

ra
cy

 
(N

M
)

R
W

Y1
4R14

R
14

2
14

2.
9

R
W

Y1
4L14

L
14

2
14

2.
9

-
D

F
TS

Y
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

1.
0

-
TF

BO
14

4
-

22
6

22
7.

0
18

.0
-

-
-

-
1.

0

-
TF

BO
85

2
-

27
1

27
2.

4
10

.8
-

-
-

-
1.

0

-
TF

G
AU

D
E

-
21

5
21

5.
8

22
.8

-
FL

 2
00

-
-

1.
0

R
W

Y1
4R14

R
14

2
14

2.
9

R
W

Y1
4L14

L
14

2
14

2.
9

-
D

F
TS

Y
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

1.
0

-
TF

BO
14

4
-

22
6

22
7.

0
18

.0
-

-
-

-
1.

0

-
TF

BO
85

2
-

27
1

27
2.

4
10

.8
-

-
-

-
1.

0

-
TF

TA
LO

L
-

27
2

27
2.

5
16

.7
-

-
-

-
1.

0

-
TF

LM
B

-
28

8
28

9.
3

26
.7

-
-

-
-

1.
0

15
00

-
-

1.
0

C
A

-
-

-
-

C
A

-
-

-
-

LM
B

LM
B 

6C 6
C

15
00

-
-

1.
0

SISI
D

 R R
N

AV
 R

AV
 R

W
Y 

14
L/

Y 
14

L/
14

R
14

R

G
N

SS
 o

nl
y

R
EF

 N
AV

AI
D

 :
M

AG
 V

AR
 2

02
0 

   
 1

.0
°E

   
  

G
AU

D
E

U
D

E 
6 6

C


